MATTERS REMAINING ON VARIOUS COMMITTEES

GG-2019-06

GG-2023-08

GG-2025-04

CSBU-2017-13

EW-2010-03

EW-2018-01

10-2024-02

10-2025-02

General Government Committee:

Motion - Smoking By-Law 2019-45
Motion - Castle Arms

Procedural By-Law Amendments

Community Services:

North Bay Official Plan Review

Infrastructure and Operations:

Kate Pace Way west end bike route connection between
Memorial Drive and Gormanville Road

Algonquin Avenue Traffic Study

Motion - Investigating future of West Ferris "Sam Jacks”
Arena

Premier Road Sanitary Pumping Station Replacement Site
Selection



